Oklahoma, Drake, Oklahoma Baptist, Tulane 10; 21. Michigan St. 9; T22. Colorado, Colorado St., North

14th NCAA Meet Results

Berkeley, CA - June 21-22, 1935
1. USC 745, 2. Ohio St. 40%5; T3. California, Stanford 20; T5. Fresno St., Pittsburgh 16; T7. LSU, Notre Dame
14; T9. Northwestern, Temple, Washington St. 12; 12. UCLA 10%5; T13. Emporia St., Kansas, Bates, Michigan,

Carolina 8; 25. Rice 7; T26. BYU, E. Michigan, Maine, Utah, Purdue, William & Mary 6; 32. San Diego St. 5;
33. Illinois 4%5; T34. Boston College, Caltech, Wayne St., Manhattan, Washington 4; 39. Oregon, 2V5;
T40. Bowdoin, Colby, Kansas St., Loyola(N.0.), Richmond 2; T45. Indiana, Occidental, Oregon St., Rice 1.

100y

1. Jesse Owens

2. Eulace Peacock
3. George Anderson
4. Herman Neugass
5. Robert Grieve

6. George Boone

220

1. Jesse Owens

2. George Anderson
3. Herman Neugass
4. Foy Draper

5. Robert Greive

6. George Boone

440

1. Jimmy LuValle
2. John McCarthy
3. Glenn Hardin
4. Fred Kiger

5. Winslow Heg
6. James Cassin

880

1. Elroy Robinson
2. Ross Bush

3. Jack Fleming

4. Estel Johnson
5. Vic Palmason
6. James Wright

Ohio St.
Temple
California
Tulane

Illinois
UuscC

Ohio St.
California
Tulane
USC
Illinois
USC

UCLA

USC

LSU

Pitt
Northwestern
USC

Fresno St.
USC
Northwestern
USC
Washington
Michigan St.

9.8

10.0
10.0
10.1
10.1
10.1

214
214
21.6
21.6
21.7
21.8

47.4
47.9
48.1
48.7
48.9

1:52.3
1:52.4
1:53.0
1:54.1
1:54.5
nt

120 HH

1. Sam Allen

2. Sam Klopstock
3. Phil Cope

4. Roy Staley

5. Phillip Good

6. Dan Caldemeyer

220 LH

1. Jesse Owens

2. Glenn Hardin

3. William Wallace
4. Phil Doherty

5. Dale Schofield
6. Vincent Reel

Mile

1. Archie San Romani
2. Harry Williamson
3. Claude Moore

4. Bill Daley

5. Jim Angle

6. Justus O’Reilly

Two Mile

1. Floyd Lochner

2. Thomas Ottey

3. William Zepp

4. Wayne Slocum

5. Edwin Veysey

6. William Wheelock

Oklahoma Baptist
Stanford

USC

USC

Bowdoin

Indiana

Ohio St.
LSU

Rice
Northwestern
BYU
Occidental

Kansas St. Teachers Col*

North Carolina
Purdue

CC of Detroit*
Washington
Kansas St.

Oklahoma
Michigan St.
Michigan Normal*
Minnesota

Colby

Kansas St.

14.6
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt

234
23.8
23.9
23.9
24.1
243

4:19.1
4:19.1
4:19.4
4:19.4
4:19.5
nt

9:26.8
9:27.0
9:27.3
9:28.7
9:28.9
nt



33. Illinois 4%5; T34. Boston College, Caltech, Wayne St., Manhattan, Washington 4; 39. Oregon, 2V5;
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14; T9. Northwestern, Temple, Washington St. 12; 12. UCLA 10%5; T13. Emporia St., Kansas, Bates, Michigan,
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High Jump

1. Linn Philson

2. Vincent Murphy

2. Knewell Rushforth
2. Willis Ward

5. Humbert Smith

5. John Stolp

5. Marvin Janak

Pole Vault

. Earle Meadows
. Bill Sefton

. Jack Rand

. Jack Mauger

. Billy Roy

. James Fimple

. Irving Seely

. Marvin Janak

. John Wonsowitz

AN NN N W W=

Long Jump

1. Jesse Owens

2. Al Olson

3. Monk Little

4. Willis Ward

5. Eulace Peacock
6. Paul Jungkeit

Shot Put
1. Elwyn Dees
2. Don Elser

Drake
Notre Dame
Utah
Michigan
Stanford
Oregon
Oregon

USC

USC

San Diego St
California

Loyola of the South*
USC

linois

Oregon

Ohio St.

Ohio St

USC

William & Mary
Michigan
Temple

USC

Kansas
Notre Dame

3. George Theodoratos
4. Dimitri Zaitz

5. Dave Smukler

6. James Reynolds

Wash. St.
Boston College
Temple
Stanford

6’ 4%
6’3
6’ 3%
6’ 3%
6’ 1%
6’1
6’ 1%

14’1
14’1
13° 9%
13° 9%
136
13’0
13°0
13’0
13°0

26’ 1%
25’ 8%
24’ 8%
24’ 4%
24’ 4%,
23’ 7%

5171
50°7
50’3
50° 2%
50’ 2%
49’ 10%

Discus

1. Ken Carpenter
2. Claude Walton
3. Dwight Scheyer
4. Hugh Cannon
5. Phillip Levy

6. Jess Petty

Hammer

1. Anton Kishon

2. Chester Cruickshank
3. George Frame

4. Robert Parker

5. Charles Gongloff
6. Glenn Randell

Javelin

1. Charles Gongloff
2. John Mottram

3. Clarence Rowland
4. Horace O’Dell

5. Woodrow Clark

6. Jim Denari

USC 15711
Colorado 157’8
Wash. St. 156’5
BYU 156’2
Stanford 153’2
Rice 150’10
Bates 168’ 8
Colorado Aggies* 15910
Maine 157’ 4
Caltech 153’4
Pittsburgh 142’ 4
California 1037
Pittsburgh 221’3
Stanford 214’ 11
Fresno St. 213’9
Manhatten 21271
Richmond 211° 1
Oregon St. 210711

* Schools have been renamed over time and I have
chosen to use the original names in the results.
The current names are listed here:

Formerly
Colorado Aggies

Loyola of the South
Detroit
Michigan Normal

Kansas St. Teachers Col

Currently

Colorado St

Loyola - New Orleans
Wayne St.

Eastern Michigan
Emporia St.



